
 

 

 

 

 

    COLLEGE OF PHARMACY  
GWALIOR ROAD, ROHTA  

 AGRA 

         

   DEPARTMENT (DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY) 

ACADEMIC CALENDER (SESSION 2023-24) 

 
CONTENTS DATE DAY 

Starting Of Session (Second Yr) 16 August 2023 Monday 

Starting of session (First year) 16 October  2023 Wednesday 

Maha Navami & Dussehra 23-24 October  2023 Monday- Tuesday 

Diwali Holiday 11-15 November 2023 Saturday-Wednesday 

Guru Tegh Bahadur Jayanti 24 November 2023 Friday 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 27 November 2023 Monday 

Christmas  25 Dec 2023 Monday 

First Sessional (Second Yr.) 26/12/2023 to 02/01/2024 Tuesday to Tuesday 

First Sessional (First Yr.) 01/01/2024 to 06/01/2024 Monday to Saturday 

                    Winter Vacation  08/01/2024 to 17/01/2024            Monday - Wednesday 

Hazrat Ali Jayanti 25 January 2024                    Thrusday 

Republic Day 26 January 2024                      Friday 

Maha ShivRatri 08 March 2024 Friday 

Second Sessional  11-16 March 2024  Monday -Saturday 

 Holi 24-26 March 2024 Sunday - Tuesday 

Good Friday 29 March 2024 Friday 

Eid Ui Fitar 10 April  2024 Wednesday 

Ram Navami 17 April 2024 Wednesday 

Buddha Purnima  23 May 2024 Thrusday 

Third Sessional 20-27 May 2024 Monday - Monday 

 Bakrid 17 June 2024 Monday 

Main Theory & Practical Exam Proposed date in July 2024,  ----------- 

 


